MA
TC

H DAY DATE AWAY VENUE
NO

1 Friday

2 Friday

3 Saturday

4 Saturday

5 Sunday

6 Sunday

7 Friday

8 Friday

9 Saturday
10 Saturday
11 Sunday
12 Sunday
13 Tuesday
14 Tuesday
15 Wednesday
16 Wednesday
17 Thursday
18 Thursday
19 Saturday
20 Saturday
21 Sunday
22 Sunday
23 Monday
24 Monday
25 Friday
26 Friday
27 Saturday
28 Saturday
29 Sunday
30 Sunday
31 Wednesday
32 Wednesday
33 Thursday
34 Thursday
35 Friday
36 Friday
37 Wednesday
38 Wednesday
39 Thursday
40 Thursday
41 Friday
42 Friday

22-Nov-24 SDEC
22-Nov-24 IK
23-Nov-24 NAM
23-Nov-24 AFC
24-Nov-24 RKFC
24-Nov-24 SLFC
29-Nov-24 RKFC
29-Nov-24 AFC
30-Nov-24 NAM
30-Nov-24 SLFC
01-Dec-24 SDEC
01-Dec-24 IK
03-Dec-24 NAM
03-Dec-24 GKFC
04-Dec-24 RKFC
04-Dec-24 SCB
05-Dec-24 SDEC
05-Dec-24 SLFC
07-Dec-24 SCB
07-Dec-24 GKFC
08-Dec-24 SLFC
08-Dec-24 NAM
09-Dec-24 RKFC
09-Dec-24 SDEC
13-Dec-24 SCB
13-Dec-24 SDEC
14-Dec-24 SLFC
14-Dec-24 IK
15-Dec-24 NAM
15-Dec-24 AFC
18-Dec-24 CB
18-Dec-24 AFC
19-Dec-24 DFC
19-Dec-24 RUFC
20-Dec-24 SCB
20-Dec-24 IK
08-Jan-25 DFC
08-Jan-25 CB
09-Jan-25 RUFC
09-Jan-25 AFC
10-Jan-25 DEM
10-Jan-25 SLFC

GKFC
SCB
DFC
DEM
RUFC
CB
GKFC
SCB
RUFC
DEM
CB
DFC
OEM
AFC
DFC
CB
RUFC
IK
DEM
CB
RUFC
AFC
IK
DFC
DFC
DEM
GKFC
CB
RKFC
RUFC
DEM
RKFC
SLFC
GKFC
NAM
SDEC
GKFC
NAM
SCB
SDEC
IK
RKFC

Deccan Arena
Bankimanjali Stadium
Namdhari Stadium
RD Stadium

TRC Football Turf
1LN Stadium

TRC Football Turf
RD Stadium
Namdhari Stadium
1LN Stadium
Deccan Arena
Bankimanjali Stadium
Namdhari Stadium
Payyanad Stadium
TRC Football Turf
TBC

Deccan Arena

1LN Stadium

TBC

Payyanad Stadium
1LN Stadium
Namdhari Stadium
TRC Football Turf
Deccan Arena

IBC

Deccan Arena

1LN Stadium
Bankimanjali Stadium
Namdhari Stadium
RD Stadium

TBC

RD Stadium

TBC

TBC

TBC

Bankimanjali Stadium
TBC

TBC

IBC

RG Stadium

TBC

1LN Stadium

CITYy

Hyderabad
Kolkata
Baini Sahib
Aizawl
Srinagar
Shillong
Srinagar
Aizawl
Baini Sahib
Shillong
Hyderabad
Kolkata
Baini Sahib
Manjeri
Srinagar
TBC
Hyderabad
Shillong
TBC
Manjeri
Shillong
Baini Sahib
Srinagar
Hyderabad
TBC
Hyderabad
Shillong
Kolkata
Baini Sahib
Aizawl

IBC

Aizawl

TBC

TBC

TBC
Kolkata
TBC

TBC

TBC

Aizawl

TBC
Shillong

TIME

16:30
19:00
14:00
19:00
14:00
19:00
14:00
19:00
14:00
19:00
16:30
19:00
14:00
19:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
16:30
19:00
16:30
19:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
16:30
19:00
14:00
19:00
16:30
19:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
16:30
19:00



